Prominent Fashion Houses (Designers) of Pakistan

As received from TDAP in July 2021

Name of City -
S# | Contact Person Designer/Brand/ Mobile Email \Website / Facebook
Fashion Council
http://www.fashionpakistan.com.pk/
. https://www.facebook.com/FashionPakistan.
Chairperson’ Org
01 | Ms. Maheen Khan (F:ashlo_r:,Paklstar?_ , Karachi +92 300 gulabo.maheen@gmail.co  hitp:/mmww.gulabo.pk/,
ouncil” Karachi 8222045 m https://www.facebook.com/GulaboPK,
Gulabo https://www.facebook.com/maheen.khan.188
17876
+92 http://www.faizasamee.com/
02 Ms. Faiza Samee Faiza Samee Karachi fsamee@faizasamee.com
3212002000 . .
https://www.facebook.com/faiza.samee.5
http://zubiazainab.com/,
N N Multan +92 321 i . .
03 | Ms. Zubia Zainab Zubia Zainab 6329367 atelierzubiazainab@gmai https://www.facehook.com/Zubia.Zainab
l.com
o . +92 300 . . https://www.facebook.com/aasia.saail
04 Ms. Aasia Sail Designer Karachi 9444667 asaail220@gmail.com
Chairperson https://www.facebook.com/shaziakiyanioffici
05 ‘Pakistan Fashion Islamabad +92 301 designer.shazia@gmail.co fl
Ms. Shazia Kiyani Council’, Islamabad / 8506331 m
Shazia Kiyani
Www.sanasafinaz.com,
Www.sanasafinaz.com/pk,
06 Ms. Safinaaz Muneer Sana Safinaaz + 92 300 safinazmuneer@gmail.com
' Karachi 8246017 g ' https://www.facebook.com/SanaSafinazPret ,
https://www.facebook.com/sanasafinazpage
+ 92321 sania.maskatiya@gmail.co www.saniamaskatiya.com,
07 | Ms. Sania Maskatiya Sania Maskatiya Karachi 8208040 m,
utabani@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/SaniaMaskatiya
Karachi
+92 300 Www.sonyabattla.com
08 | Ms. Sonya Battla Sonya Battla 8286380, + 92 | info@sonyabattla.com https://www.facebook.com/SonyaBattlaOffici
307 2225000 IFashionPage/
09 Mr. Deepak Perwani Deepak Perwani . ;29223333 ggsg:g;%ﬁcvﬁfgg;’] inf Www.deepakperwani.com
Karachi : https://www.facebook.com/deepak.perwani.5
Lahore +92 301 rehman.saif@gmail.com,
10 | Ms. Zara Shah Jehan ZSJ 8496105 Marketing.zarashahjahan@ .zarashahjahan.com
gmail.com
Chairperson, http://pfdc.org/
Pakistan Fashion Lahore +92 300 . . https://www.facebook.com/PFDCOfficial
11 Ms. Sehar Saygol Design Council 8450200 sehyrsaigol@gmail.com
(PFDC) Lahore
ziad.bashir@gulahmed.co lahmedsh
: . . +92 345 m,ziad@gulahmed.com, u  [VWW.gulahmedshop.com
12| Mr. Ziad Bashir Ideas by Gul Ahmed | Karachi 2222921 mair.muzaffar@gulahmed. https://www.facebook.com/GulahmedFashio
com n
Lahore +92 300 https://www.facebook.com/CoutureQueenofP
13 Ms. Honey Wagar Honey Wagar 8497162, + 92 | honeywagar@hotmail.com fpkistan
42 5715016
Lahore +92 300 meeras.hautecouture@gma http://www.nilofershahid.pk/,
14 Ms. Nilofer Shahid Meeras 8446962, +92 il.com ’ 9 https://www.facebook.com/meeras.ns
323 4810885 '
Lahore +92 301 ya@sapphiremills.com, www.sapphiremills.com
15 M/s Sapphire Textiles Sapphire 8404308 tahir.khan@sapphiremills. https://www.facebook.com/sapphireofficial/
com
Karachi shamoon(@khaadi.com klhaadilfﬁm& www.khaadi.com
+92 300 shamoon.sultan@khaadi.c : ;
16 | Mr. Shamoon Sultan KHAADI 9282913, +92 | om titdps:/ivwn.facebook.com/ikhaadi/
3331510273 huzaifa.essabhai@khaadi.c
om
- - +92 300 - - http://www.mariab.pk/,
17 | Ms. Maria Butt Maria B Lahore 8472111 mariab@mariab.pk
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https://www.facebook.com/mariabdesigns

Karachi
. . +92 333 shamaeel.fashion@gmail.c www.shamaeelansari.com
18 | Ms. Shamaeel Ansari Shamaeel Fashion 2315667 om https://www.facebook.com/shamaeel.ansari
Karachi . .
19 | Ms. Shezray Hussain Ensemble /Lahore +92 300 Shezray.husain@gmail.co Www.ensemblepakistan.com
8251747 m
+92 308 kashif@chenabgroup.com,
20 M/s Chen One Ltd. Pareesa by Chen One | Lahore 7770000 mubashar@chenone.com,  lwww.chenone.com
kashif@chenabgroup.com
Lahore . https://www.saharatif.com,
21 Ms. Sehar Atif Saai 5593;)%14 sahargee@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/SAAIlbySaharAtif
Karachi 92 300
22 | Fawad Anwer AlKaram Studios ;231500 fawad@alkaram.com www.alkaramstudio.com
Lahore sumia.saleem@outfitters.c it K
) . ) +92 42 om.pk, Www.outfitters.com.pl
23 M/s Outfitters Pakistan Outfitters 35467243 contactus@outfitters.com.
pk
salwa@theworldofhsy.co \vww.theworldofhsy.com
. +92 300 m, https://www.instagram.com/theworldofhsy
24 Mr. Hassan Shehryar Yasin HSY Lahore 8430900 . https://www.facebook.com/worldofhsy/
hassansheheryar.info@gm
ail.com
+92 300 unbeatable.amnar@gmail.c
25 Ms. Shahla Rehman Unbeatable \ . 2370307, +92 | om, .unbeatable.com.pk,
Karachi 3212085822 | taketwo.pr@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/UnbeatablebySR/
Karachi
26 | Ms. Huma Adnan FNK Asia gz%%ggg humaadnan23@gmail.com .humaadnan.com o
https://www.facebook.com/fnkasiaofficial/
http://www.ayeshaibrahim.com/,
. . . +92 ayeshaibrahim99@gmail.c . . .
27 | Ms. Ayesha lbrahim Ayesha Ibrahim Karachi 3219252398 om ?g;pesr.//www.facebook.com/ayeshalbrahlmdes
+92
) 3353039489, + MWww.amiradnan.com
28 | Mr. Amir Adnan Amir Adnan Karachi %53039492 . | helodesk@amiradnan.com ~ pttps://www.facebook.com/amiradnanofficial
92
3353039451
Karachi
. .. soacaty, | anashabiv@vorlecompk, Ly voile compk
29 Mr. Anas Habib Voil Pakistan +92 300 blll(al.mahmood@voﬂe.com https://www.facebook.com/Voilepk/
9210724 K
Karachi https://www.facebook.com/supria.rehman
. . 2 302
30 | Ms. Supriya Shah Supriya Shah 229931087 supria.rehman@gmail.co
m
+92 321 http://www.faridaqureshi.com.pk/
31 | Ms. Farida Qureshi Farida Qureshi Karachi 2001008 farida.qureshi@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/QureshiFarida
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